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STONY BROOK WEST & SOUTHAMPTON CHAPTER

 

UUP West Campus Chapter website    http://uuphost.org/sbwest     Email address  uup@notes.cc.sunysb.edu  
UUP Statewide website    http://www.uupinfo.org   Please Post/Forward to the UUP Members in your Area

WELCOME TO A NEW UUP/STONY BROOK YEAR
UUP CALENDAR FOR Sept . 2008 

Sept. 10th Health & Safety workshop Radiation Safety Awareness from Granite counter tops to CT/PET scans. 
@Noon in WSCC Old Chem. *RSVP* to UUP email or call

Sept. 16th Chapter Executive Bd. mtg @ Noon in WSCC Old Chem, All are invited, *RSVP* to UUP email or call  

Sept. 17th Welcome Back BBQ @Noon in Wang Ctr. Garden & 2nd fl Lobby, All chapter members are invited, 
Please join in by starting out the new semester  in style. *RSVP* to UUP email or call

Sept. 18th Red Dragon Labyrinth walk by Student Union @ Noon & 4:30 Call EAP office @ 2-6085

Sept. 24th Academic Council mtg @ Noon in WSCC Old Chem, *RSVP* to UUP email or call

Sept. 26th Dialogue across Differences, Drum Circle @ Noon in Academic mall , please join us.

Sept. 30th Professional Council workshop @ Noon in Wang rm 301, What it takes to be a Professional, *RSVP* to 
UUP email or call

Oct. 7th UUP Legislative Brunch @ 9-10am in Wang 2nd Fl lobby, Meet your New York State legislators from Suffolk 
County & their challengers, *RSVP* to UUP email or call

Oct. 8th Front page discussion, "On the Razor's Edge: A forecast of the Obama-McCain race" with Helmut Norpoth, 
Prof. of Political Science @ SBU @ 12:50pm in Wang ctr rm 301, *RSVP* to UUP email or call

Oct. 9th Health & Safety workshop "In the Event of a Disaster" with Robert Lenahan, Director of Emergency 
Preparedness @ Noon in WSCC Old Chem, "RSVP" to UUP email or call

For Information or Questions about UUP Please contact Your Officers  @:

President John P. Schmidt @ 2-6570 John.Schmidt@stonybrook.edu
Vice Pres. for Academics Daniel W. Kinney @ 2-7921 Daniel.Kinney@stonybrook.edu
Vice Pres. for Professionals Arthur Shertzer @2-8948 Arthur.Shertzer@stonybrook.edu
Secretary David V. Ecker @2-8389 David.Ecker@stonybrook.edu
Treasurer Charles F. McAteer @2-6445 Charles.Mcateer@stonybrook.edu
Part Times Concerns Officer  Warren Randall @2-6358 Warren.Randall@stonybrook.edu
Academic Grievance Chair  Gary Marker @2-7513 Gary.Marker@stonybrook.edu
Professional Grievance Chair  Edward O'Connell @2-9674 Edward.Oconnell@stonybrook.edu
Affirmative Action Officer  Jose Feliciano @2-8069 Jose.Feliciano@stonybrook.edu
Membership Development Officer  Pamela Wolfskill @2-7688 Pamela.Wolfskill@stonybrook.edu



Please remember SUNY is the  $olution for Long Island & New York's Economic Recovery
*RSVP*  Please reply no later than Three Days prior to Event  so UUP can have a Head Count , Thanks 
UUP office # is 632-6570 @ 104 Old Chemistry Bldg. zip 3475


